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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Rifle #1 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 293.8499 126. Rolf Olsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rolsson

2 91.83 269.8422 28. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

3 86.77 254.9689 111. Orvar Bäcklin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE htfu

4 85.93 252.5190 125. Stefan Kristersson -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE stefan

5 82.76 243.1796 6. Michael Lindström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

6 82.58 242.6567 88. Johan Lindberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE johanl

7 82.56 242.6070 133. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

8 81.19 238.5694 2. Martin Jacobsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE turbomartin

9 80.64 236.9614 3. Andreas Björklind -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE fluffy

10 78.55 230.8108 1. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE alien555

11 75.72 222.5075 93. Christoffer Borgh -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE rifle223

12 71.48 210.0344 53. Stefan Westholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE west

13 70.89 208.3027 44. Mikael Andersson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mickemuz

14 68.72 201.9371 98. Tuomas Koli -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE tojmas

15 67.53 198.4495 65. Jens Vörman +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

16 67.52 198.4117 97. Thomas Stenberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE tst

17 67.35 197.9188 87. Andreas Dahlbom -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

18 67.32 197.8303 124. Tommy Mattsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE digglers

19 66.68 195.9358 29. Patrik Hållpås -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE patrik

20 65.89 193.6097 107. Fredrik Willehadson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE leshy

21 64.73 190.2139 81. Johan Wahl -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

22 64.12 188.4043 4. Johan Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE nilsson1911

23 61.73 181.3984 64. Johan Fredlund -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE freddeludde83

24 61.01 179.2857 91. Ted Torbenson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

25 60.93 179.0540 48. Miroslav Matkovic -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE miro79

26 60.69 178.3482 45. Leif Westermark -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE invicto

27 60.32 177.2378 105. Wilhelm Berndtsson +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE berra

28 59.69 175.4015 112. Carl Olofsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE calle

29 59.59 175.1015 8. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike

30 58.49 171.8672 94. Daniel Hokkanen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE setharakthe

31 58.23 171.1199 24. Joakim Östby -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ostby228

32 57.84 169.9675 102. Per Ottosson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

33 57.79 169.8290 40. Magnus Lindblå -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE blueman

34 57.46 168.8404 47. Olle R -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE grasshopper

35 55.26 162.3960 72. Micko Björck -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eagle1

36 53.93 158.4873 130. Marcus Frisk -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE gunandrun

37 53.88 158.3402 118. Jonas Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE leadmonger

38 52.76 155.0352 95. Tobias Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE tobbeg77
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 51.78 152.1637 89. Martin Skoog -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE puff

40 51.40 151.0380 61. B.O. Hambledon -Semi-Auto Open - B SWE freixenet

41 50.03 147.0274 142. joakim strömberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE stromberg

42 50.00 146.9261 34. Robert Jemdahl -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE redrob

43 49.41 145.1812 42. Andreas Töyrä -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

44 49.20 144.5747 96. Anders Carlander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE carlcan

45 48.94 143.8172 32. Allan Bergman -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dosch

46 48.45 142.3569 54. Jacob Jacob -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ipa

47 47.64 139.9841 5. Camille Obeid -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE translator1

48 47.51 139.5942 30. Adrian Haslinger -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE andhas

49 46.61 136.9736 38. Dusan Vujanic -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE xzone

50 46.29 136.0298 109. Johan Wahlqvist -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE njkw

51 43.64 128.2334 116. Madeleine Engström -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE madeng01

52 42.51 124.9207 35. Tommy Jansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE virreviking

53 37.50 110.2023 15. John Ottosson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jot

54 36.45 107.1101 104. Peter Rydell -Semi-Auto Open SS C SWE 2orm

55 35.29 103.7091 41. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

56 35.00 102.8487 101. Andreas Mångs -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE drokk

57 33.14 97.3941 39. Jonas Kedland -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE elevenmike

58 32.50 95.5054 33. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE larsa

59 31.42 92.3289 37. Patrik Åström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

60 31.14 91.5136 66. Daniel Grubb -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dag

61 29.34 86.2207 50. Christian Karlberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

62 28.20 82.8775 36. Daniel Svensson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dannepang

63 26.83 78.8258 114. Stefan Willehadson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE willehad

64 26.72 78.5143 137. Viktor Laszlo -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE viktor

65 24.72 72.6358 20. Fredrik Hassel +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

66 22.50 66.1105 12. Kent Sundberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE romulus

67 19.45 57.1395 119. Hagbard Paulson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE hagbard

68 16.05 47.1760 139. Sanna Laszlo -Semi-Auto Open SJ U SWE laszlo

69 5.05 14.8535 19. Dan Söderström +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Rifle #1 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 300.0000 135. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 78.87 236.6139 120. Johan Fredriksson -Semi-Auto Standard - A SWE fredriksson

3 25.17 75.5128 83. Layth Garabet -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE layth

4 1.98 5.9371 75. Peter Berglöf -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE therigg
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Rifle #1 - Results

MANUAL ACTION OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 126.4380 46. Hendrik Nieuwdorp +Manual Action Open - U SWE hendrake

2 79.09 100.0000 84. Björn Sjöberg +Manual Action Open S U SWE bjorns

3 18.15 22.9457 14. Nicklas Bergström -Manual Action Open - U SWE fabrikorn
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Rifle #1 - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 150.0000 106. Wilhelm Berndtsson +Manual Action Standard- U SWE berra
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Rifle #1 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 279.5952 128. Christoffer Borgh -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE rifle223

2 99.97 279.5069 62. Gustav Malmqvist -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE sludaente

3 99.83 279.1109 121. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE vonbatti

4 97.85 273.5859 136. Johan Lindberg -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE johanl

5 95.03 265.7055 140. Lukas Mattsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE glader

6 94.68 264.7290 134. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE fastnaccurate

7 94.65 264.6307 100. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE alien555

8 74.99 209.6629 108. Fredrik Willehadson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE leshy

9 74.73 208.9291 76. Peter Berglöf -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE therigg

10 67.90 189.8509 138. Magnus Wallberg +Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE mwalle193112

11 67.60 188.9936 122. Carl Olofsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE calle

12 67.42 188.5164 74. Lars Hagman -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

13 67.23 187.9742 113. Stefan Willehadson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE willehad

14 63.36 177.1381 110. Lars Mattsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE xxlars

15 60.78 169.9481 123. Jon Hagstad -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE hagge

16 58.15 162.5950 70. Joakim Rudensten -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE jr528swed

17 56.71 158.5467 55. John Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Limited - D SWE johndoeswe

18 46.94 131.2359 141. Robert J -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE robban74

19 41.19 115.1574 103. Johan Landmer -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Rifle #1 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 273.5859 136. Johan Lindberg -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE johanl

2 96.76 264.7291 134. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE fastnaccurate

3 96.73 264.6307 100. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE alien555

4 76.37 208.9291 76. Peter Berglöf -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE therigg

5 68.91 188.5165 74. Lars Hagman -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

6 68.71 187.9742 113. Stefan Willehadson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE willehad

7 59.43 162.5950 70. Joakim Rudensten -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE jr528swed
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Rifle #1 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 293.8499 126. Rolf Olsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rolsson

2 91.83 269.8422 28. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

3 85.93 252.5190 125. Stefan Kristersson -Semi-Auto Open S C SWE stefan

4 82.58 242.6567 88. Johan Lindberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE johanl

5 82.56 242.6070 133. Niklas Magnusson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

6 78.55 230.8108 1. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE alien555

7 66.68 195.9358 29. Patrik Hållpås -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE patrik

8 60.69 178.3482 45. Leif Westermark -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE invicto

9 59.59 175.1015 8. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike

10 55.26 162.3960 72. Micko Björck -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eagle1

11 50.03 147.0274 142. joakim strömberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE stromberg

12 47.64 139.9841 5. Camille Obeid -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE translator1

13 46.61 136.9736 38. Dusan Vujanic -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE xzone

14 42.51 124.9207 35. Tommy Jansson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE virreviking

15 37.50 110.2023 15. John Ottosson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jot

16 36.45 107.1101 104. Peter Rydell -Semi-Auto Open SS C SWE 2orm

17 35.29 103.7091 41. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

18 33.14 97.3941 39. Jonas Kedland -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE elevenmike

19 26.83 78.8258 114. Stefan Willehadson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE willehad

20 22.50 66.1105 12. Kent Sundberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE romulus

21 5.05 14.8535 19. Dan Söderström +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE


